
Coaches:

Andy Rozak West Genesee
(G) V Ice Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage @ Oswego 5:00
PM

Anthony Crisafulli
Rink (The Fort) L

Nov 27, 2019 Wed Regular Season Salmon River 11:00
AM

Skaneateles
Community Center L

Nov 30, 2019 Sat Regular Season Beekmantown 11:00
AM

Skaneateles
Community Center L

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Massena 6:15
PM Massena Arena L

Dec 7, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Potsdam TBD Potsdam HS L

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season Oswego 7:00
PM

Skaneateles
Community Center L

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Saranac
Lake

7:00
PM

Anthony J Crisafulli
Rink L

Dec 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Malone TBD TBD L

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
1-1 T @ Ithaca 7:00

PM
9:45
PM Lynah Rink L

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular Season 
0-4 L

Clinton
(Combined)

7:00
PM

Skaneateles
Community Center L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season @
Beekmantown

6:00
PM Beekmantown HS L

Jan 11, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Plattsburgh 11:30
AM Plattsburgh HS L

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Oswego 7:00
PM

Anthony Crisafulli
Rink (The Fort) L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
2-1 W

Ithaca 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Skaneateles
Community Center L

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season 
0-3 L

@ Clinton
(Combined)

7:30
PM

9:00
PM Clinton Arena L

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season
(Semi-Finals) @ Ithaca 7:45

PM Cass Park L

Jan 30, 2020 Thu Post-Season 
1-4 L

@ Clinton
(Combined)

7:15
PM

CNS-Cicero Twin
Ice Rink NL
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